



CDBG-DR 13 CHANGE ORDER OR WORK ORDER AMENDMENT



Project Information					
Project Name	Plaza Tower Street Repair				
Work Order Number (CDBG-DR 01)	I-02-W-URG	Project Address	Eagle Dr, SW 10 th , Ridgeway DR, SW 8 th , Cardan Pl.		
Date	3/28/2016	Requested By	Rudy Construction		
Date Requested	3/25/2016	Total Budget	\$3,698,780.98	Cost of Change	\$937,706.97

Change Order Type - Description					
Circle Type:	Field	Change	Work Order Amendment		
Budget Line Items Affected: (List All)					
Non Bid Item: Street Parking Lot Lighting/Infrastructure		\$ 50,000.00			
Non Bid Item: Seeding in lieu of sodding		\$ 32,350.05			
Mobilization		\$ 61,345.32			
Trench Excavation & Backfill 0-10'		\$30.00 CY	Quantity: 2158	Total: \$64,740.00	
Structural Excavation		\$30.00 CY	Quantity: 714	Total: \$21,420.00	
Rock Backfill		\$40.00 Ton	Quantity: 612	Total: \$24,480.00	
Fly Ash		\$100.00 Ton	Quantity: 290	Total: \$29,000.00	
Cementitious Stabilized Subgrade		\$5.00 SY	Quantity: 5379	Total: \$26,895.00	
Integral Curb (6 inches)		\$10.00 LF	Quantity: 3283	Total: \$32,830.00	

Reinforced Concrete Pipe 36"	\$150.00 LF	Quantity: 777	Total: \$116,550.00
Reinforced Concrete Pipe 18" O-Ring	\$85.00 LF	Quantity: 31	Total: \$2,635.00
Reinforced Concrete Pipe 36" O-Ring	\$160.00 LF	Quantity: 75	Total: \$12,000.00
Reinforced Concrete Pipe End Section 36"	\$2,100 each	Quantity: 1	Total: \$2,100.00
Manhole 4' Dia.	\$3,500 each	Quantity: 1	Total: \$3,500.00
Manhole 6' Dia.	\$4,500 each	Quantity: 2	Total: \$9,000.00
Design 2-1 Inlet Complete in Place	\$4,500.00	Quantity: 1	Total: \$4,500.00
Box Type Inlet (4' x 4')	\$2,500 each	Quantity: 1	Total: \$2,500.00
Setting New Manhole Ring & Cover	\$750 each	Quantity: 3	Total: \$2,250.00
Sheet Aluminum Sign Panels	\$30.00 each	Quantity: 57	Total: \$1,710.00
Square Steel Sign Post	\$115 each	Quantity: 9	Total: \$1,035.00
Traffic Stripe (Plastic) (4" wide)	\$1.20 LF	Quantity: 3603	Total: \$4,323.60
Traffic Stripe (Plastic Tape) Symbol	\$350 each	Quantity: 3	Total: \$1,050.00
12" Wide Crosswalk Striping	\$7.50 LF	Quantity: 208	Total: \$1,560.00
Construction Signs (33.0 SF & Over)	\$2.25 SD	Quantity: 400	Total: \$900.00
Wheelchair Ramp	\$100.00 SY	Quantity: 11	Total: \$1,100.00
Tactile Markers/ Truncated Domes	\$25.00 SF	Quantity: 60	Total: \$1,500.00
Filter Fabric Silt Fence	\$2.00 LF	Quantity: 525	Total: \$1,050.00
Construction Entrance	\$250 each	Quantity: 2	Total: \$500.00
Unclassified Excavation (>500 CY)	\$15.00 CY	Quantity: 4987	Total: \$74,805.00
Crushed Rock Foundation	\$70.00 CY	Quantity: 10,445	Total: \$12,250.00
Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (6")(>500CY)	\$55.00 SY	Quantity: 5121	Total: \$281,655.00
Sidewalk (5')	\$55.00 SY	Quantity: 482	Total: \$26,510.00
Reinforced Concrete Pipe (18 in)	\$70.00 LF	Quantity: 100	Total: \$7,000.00
Design 2-0 Inlet Complete in Place	\$4000 each	Quantity: 1	Total: \$4000.00
Grated Street Inlet	\$17,500 each	Quantity: 1	Total: \$17,500.00
Construction Barricades	\$10.00 SD	Quantity: 400	Total: \$4,000.00
Warning Lights (Type A)	\$1.00 SD	Quantity : 800	Total: \$800.00
Survey & Staking as Needed	\$1,250 each	Quantity: 1	Total: \$1,250.00
Solid Slab Sodding (U-3 Bermuda)	\$3.00 SY	Decreased by 1629 units	Decreased the total of \$4,887.00